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SPECIFICATION

    TERMINATED IN A 50 OHM LOAD

OUTER CONTACT (MAX. MILLIOHMS)
CENTER CONTACT (MAX. MILLIOHMS)

INSULATION RESISTANCE (MIN. MEGOHMS)
DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE (MAX. VRMS)
TEMPERATURE RATING (DEGREES CENTIGRADE)
RF LEAKAGE (MIN. dB DOWN)
VOLTAGE RATING (MAX. VRMS)
NOMINAL IMPEDANCE (OHMS)
INSERTION LOSS (dB MAX.)

FREQUENCY RANGE GHz

INTERFACE DIMENSIONS FOR 2.92mm, SMK PLUG per MIL−STD−348A FIG. 323.1

CONTACT RESISTANCE

VSWR (MAX.)

2. ELECTRICAL

1. MATING

−100 dB − FGHz
−65  c TO + 150  c

3.0
2.0

1000
5,000

o o

DC TO 30.0 GHz
1.05 + .005 x FGHz
.03 dB x    FGHz
50
250
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